
Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 Cactus Classic
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

03/12/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

1 0.475 0.671 0.451 0.641 0.334RICK POLLOCK152 0.2572

2 0.321 0.688 0.599 0.536 0.581LESTER BRUNO111 0.2725$

3 0.619 0.603 0.652 0.444 0.489GREG KING321 0.2807$

4 0.454 0.562 0.583 0.864 0.372DURWARD WOFFORD143 0.2835$

5 0.421 0.802 0.494 0.609 0.547STEVE EPSTEIN240 0.2873

6 0.537 0.298 0.624 0.560 1.103HUGH WILLIAMSON153 0.3122$

7 0.589 0.795 0.422 0.713 0.731WAYNE CHRISTIAN222 0.3250

8 0.594 0.773 0.396 0.810 0.731LOWELL FREI236 0.3304$

9 0.676 0.322 0.857 0.862 0.601JACK FOSTER156 0.3318

10 0.517 0.682 0.757 0.535 0.859ED ADAMS124 0.3350$

11 0.498 0.544 0.659 0.875 0.798BUD MUNDY113 0.3374$

12 1.132 0.568 0.629 0.584 0.611ERIC STANTON114 0.3524

13 0.519 0.608 0.663 1.086 0.652BUTCH FJOSER224 0.3528$

14 0.505 0.780 0.862 0.822 0.607THARRON PACE220 0.3576

15 0.602 0.761 0.935 0.746 0.584JUSTIN YOUNG115 0.3628$

16 0.585 0.890 0.397 0.984 0.863BOB HAMISTER322 0.3719

17 0.756 0.726 0.381 0.557 1.309JOEL NADER122 0.3729$

18 1.015 0.478 0.428 0.662 1.228STEVE HORSLEY352 0.3811

19 1.086 0.456 0.371 0.530 1.379DEAN THOMAS206 0.3822$

20 0.739 0.734 0.886 0.713 0.764PAUL SNOW242 0.3836

21 0.978 1.383 0.586 0.470 0.664JOHN REISS139 0.4081

22 0.707 0.691 0.620 0.680 1.392DARREL LOKER121 0.4090$

23 0.834 0.560 0.946 0.874 0.877GARY OCOCK112 0.4091

24 0.849 0.859 0.841 0.819 0.762ROBERT SEEMANN253 0.4130$

25 0.767 1.004 0.922 0.547 0.901SAL BONILLA157 0.4141

26 0.872 0.783 0.911 0.930 0.707AL BARNHART106 0.4203$

27 0.696 0.701 0.942 0.726 1.175GARY SINCLAIR141 0.4240

28 0.645 1.421 0.592 0.561 1.029DAVE BROOKS238 0.4248$

29 0.832 0.681 0.596 0.447 1.744JACK NEARY136 0.4300$

30 1.204 0.926 0.581 0.749 0.851R. BRENT DEAN227 0.4311

31 0.937 0.739 1.573 0.469 0.638PAUL PAROSKY JR128 0.4356$

32 1.035 0.727 0.773 1.167 0.706JESSE KING129 0.4408

33 0.677 1.208 0.636 1.047 0.949DOUG THOMPSON252 0.4517

34 0.556 1.182 0.790 0.831 1.251BILL RICE138 0.4610$

35 1.014 0.616 0.909 1.036 1.119BRUCE BLACK145 0.4694

36 0.562 0.943 0.878 0.788 1.543TYLER EDMUNDS154 0.4714$

37 1.026 0.752 1.207 0.651 1.111LOU MURDICA214 0.4747$

38 0.781 1.014 0.687 1.577 0.708JACK ANDERSON210 0.4767

39 0.727 0.660 1.863 0.753 0.767VICTOR EDMUNDS254 0.4770$

40 0.788 0.871 0.939 1.311 0.864DOUG RUBLE245 0.4773$

41 0.943 0.930 0.753 0.978 1.176MARTY CHILDERS127 0.4780

42 0.439 1.153 0.794 1.272 1.135MIKE SOSENKO215 0.4793

43 0.844 1.169 1.455 0.744 0.584DAN SUTTON109 0.4796

44 0.723 0.739 0.821 0.609 1.919DAVE WOODWARD208 0.4811

45 1.227 0.799 0.729 1.243 0.853RICHARD GENARO243 0.4851$

46 0.536 0.989 0.548 1.821 1.008GENE VIELE326 0.4902

47 1.120 0.712 1.367 0.484 1.306MAX MAXWELL207 0.4989

48 0.864 0.571 1.569 1.193 0.798COURTNEY SORENSON155 0.4995

49 1.321 0.962 0.689 1.369 0.751JACK SNYDER327 0.5092

50 1.470 1.066 1.152 0.532 0.916KEITH COTTRELL123 0.5136$

51 0.834 0.962 1.397 1.063 0.927WILLIAM MARSH107 0.5183

52 1.270 0.752 0.907 1.304 0.951PAUL WEAVER313 0.5184$

53 0.871 1.289 0.912 0.823 1.321J D GOULETTE IV144 0.5216

54 1.299 1.837 0.727 0.599 0.764TERRY KIMMEL237 0.5226$
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Date: 
ARIZONA BENCH REST SHOOTERS PHOENIX AZ

2023 Cactus Classic
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

03/12/2023

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

National Bench Rest Shooter's Association     Region : Southwest

55 0.562 0.866 0.899 1.866 1.046JERRY CARTER256 0.5239

56 1.260 0.722 1.293 0.748 1.304JIM AYLOR223 0.5327

57 0.546 1.221 0.955 1.201 1.588MICHAEL TANER140 0.5511

58 0.926 1.670 0.677 0.871 1.382DAVID SCHERMAN125 0.5526

59 0.877 1.371 0.998 1.144 1.136DAKODA PACE120 0.5526

60 0.733 1.394 1.453 1.057 0.901GREG SMITH324 0.5538

61 1.176 1.117 1.081 1.057 1.167LOU RODRIGUEZ119 0.5598

62 0.817 0.903 1.730 1.529 0.626JARROD HAHN228 0.5605

63 1.536 1.081 0.793 0.853 1.376HECTOR ELIAS JR209 0.5639

64 0.483 1.845 0.867 0.959 1.649DANA ANDRUS308 0.5803

65 1.504 1.584 0.861 1.007 1.017EARL HORGESHIMER211 0.5973

66 1.493 2.247 0.906 1.048 0.479BREANNE SORENSON355 0.6173

67 1.187 1.851 0.941 1.266 1.071DAVE TUNBRIDGE142 0.6316

68 0.582 2.308 1.204 1.281 1.018JANET GOULETTE244 0.6393

69 1.875 2.139 0.873 0.703 0.828SAM LANGHOFER221 0.6418$

70 0.735 1.490 1.188 1.584 1.494MITCHELL SORENSON255 0.6491

71 2.340 1.330 0.651 0.912 1.312CHUCK MILLER213 0.6545

72 0.476 1.013 1.173 1.408 3.145MUSTAFA BILAL314 0.7215$

73 0.904 1.455 0.653 2.884 1.346MURPHY CHIEF229 0.7242

74 0.739 2.362 1.480 0.807 1.934JACOB MCFARLAND329 0.7322

75 2.046 1.395 0.991 1.703 1.219TRAVIS SNOW217 0.7354

76 1.257 1.585 2.495 1.494 0.526CAMERON SNOW216 0.7357

77 1.686 1.043 0.997 2.557 1.122ROGER HIGHTOWER225 0.7405

78 2.990 1.769 2.090 1.596 1.624STEPHEN EVERSON110 1.0069

79 0.571 0.529 1.183 0.542 10.000JACK CHILDERS239 1.2825

153   WILLIAMSON, HUGH   0.298Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.321 0.298 0.371 0.444 0.334
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GroupShooterNbrMatch

Cash Option Small Groups
Rank

Match 1 111 LESTER BRUNO .3211

143 DURWARD WOFFORD .4542

314 MUSTAFA BILAL .4763

113 BUD MUNDY .4984

124 ED ADAMS .5175

Match 2 153 HUGH WILLIAMSON .2981

206 DEAN THOMAS .4562

113 BUD MUNDY .5443

143 DURWARD WOFFORD .5624

321 GREG KING .6035

Match 3 206 DEAN THOMAS .3711

122 JOEL NADER .3812

236 LOWELL FREI .3963

143 DURWARD WOFFORD .5834

238 DAVE BROOKS .5925

Match 4 321 GREG KING .4441

136 JACK NEARY .4472

128 PAUL PAROSKY JR .4693

206 DEAN THOMAS .5304

123 KEITH COTTRELL .5325

Match 5 143 DURWARD WOFFORD .3721

321 GREG KING .4892

111 LESTER BRUNO .5813

115 JUSTIN YOUNG .5844

128 PAUL PAROSKY JR .6385
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